16:9
330cd/m²
1000:1
3840x2160, 4K
176°/176°(H/V)
Aspect Ratio:
Brightness:
Contrast:
Resolution:
Viewing Angle:
The Delvcam DELV-12GSDI15 4K HDMI 12G-SDI 6RU rack mountable broadcast monitor features a 15.6-inch screen with multiple
viewing options, including built-in quad and multiview, as well as a high contrast display for the ultimate cinematic experience.
With multiple interfaces including 12G-SDI, 3G-SDI, and HDMI this monitor is ideal for ENG news crews, TV stations, production
studios, and directors in live and post production applications.
The monitor is mounted in a removable reinforced case that features a hinged, lockable door for access to the back of the monitor
and fits into a standard 19" 6RU equipment rack without the case.
MORE FEATURES. MORE RELIABLE. MORE AFFORDABLE.
DELV-12GSDI-15
More info
click here:
1 Speaker, Earphone Jack, Audio Level Meter (SDI only)
N/A
15.3x10.5x1.5 in/20.6x12x6.7 in
w case
12G-SDI, 3G-SDI, HDMI 4K 60Hz, HDMI 1.4 4K 30Hz
2.8A
12-24VDC (XLR)Rackmount
12G-SDI, 3G-SDI
34W
15.6in LCD IPS
• Quad View, Tally Interface, User Definable Function Buttons
• Picture: Brightness, Contrast, Saturation, Hue, Sharpness, Temperature, Backlight
• Marker: Center, Safety, Aspect
• Function: Aspect, Underscan, Pixel to Pixel, Check Field, Freeze Input, Peaking, False Color
• Audio: Volume, Audio Level Meter (SDI ONLY)
• System: Menu Time, OSD H/V Position, OSD Rotate, Transparency, Border Width, Border Color
7.5 lb/26.5 lb with case
Size/Type:
Dimensions:
Weight:
Input Current:
Input Voltage:
Power :
Battery Plate:
Audio:
Special
Functions:
Input:
Mount:
Output:
Specifications
Items Included:
Collapsible Sunshade, Carrying Case, 15V 4-Pin
XLR Power Cable, Battery Plate Bracket, V-mount,
TALLY Connector Kit
Formats/Rates
SEE MANUAL FOR COMPLETE INFORMATION  SDI-SDI: 525i, 625i, HD-SDI: 1280×720 (23.98/24/25/29.97/30/50/59.94/60p), 1920×1080 /2048×1080
(50/59.94/60i) (23.98/29.97/24/25/30p)(23.98/29.97/24/25/30Psf), HD-SDI Quad Link/3G-SDI Dual Link 2SI/3G-SDI Dual Link Sq Div:
3840×2160/4096×2160 (23.98/24/25/29.97/30p)
3G-SDI: 1920×1080/2048×1080 (47.95/48/50/59.94/60p), 1920×1080/2048×1080 (50/59.94/60i) (23.98/24/25/29.97/30p)(23.98/24/25/29.97/30Psf),
1280×720 (23.98/24/25/29.97/30/50/59.94/60p) , 1920×1080/2048×1080 (50/59.94/60i) (23.98/24/25/29.97/30p)(23.98/24/25/29.97/30Psf). 1280×720
(23.98/24/25/29.97/30P
6G-SDI Single Link: 3840×2160/4096×2160 (23.98/24/25/29.97/30p), 1920×1080/2048×1080 (47.95/48/50/59.94/60p), 3840×2160/4096×2160
(47.95/48/50/59.94/60p) 12G-SDI Single Link/3G-SDI Quad Link Sq Div/2SI: 3840×2160/4096×2160 (47.95/48/50/59.94/60p), 3840×2160/4096×2160
(23.98/24/25/29.97/30p)
DELV-12GSDI-15
12G-SDI Quad View IPS 6RU Rack Mount Monitor
PO Box 720, Mount Marion, NY 12456
info@delvcam.com, www.delvcam.com
Rev2b3/20/2018